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Page: 1
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Women / 6 / L6 a1 g1
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Imperi261
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.525 9.7509.725 38.200
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Annie Childs649
Suncoast

9.350 9.700 9.2759.375 37.700
2 1 6T 10 2 

2 

Emiliana Hernandez1470
Elite - FL

9.100 9.350 9.5259.700 37.675
7T 7 2T 4 3 

3 

Mia Reyes1501
Elite - FL

9.400 9.325 9.6259.100 37.450
1 8 12 2 4 

4 

Zenaby Melero1487
Elite - FL

9.100 9.475 9.3509.400 37.325
7T 3 5 8 5 

5 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez231
Premier - FL

9.200 9.450 9.3009.325 37.275
4T 4 8 9 6 

6 

Ava Bonko1437
Elite - FL

8.400 9.400 9.4509.575 36.825
12 5T 4 6 7 

7 

Arabella Diaz1456
Elite - FL

9.250 8.300 9.4759.700 36.725
3 12 2T 5 8 

8 

Zarah Paris277
Brandy Johnson's

8.475 9.400 9.5759.250 36.700
11 5T 9T 3 9 

9 

Arlene Uribe1522
Elite - FL

9.175 8.900 9.2259.250 36.550
6 9T 9T 11 10 

10 

Janelle Olson205
Premier - FL

8.600 8.900 9.3759.250 36.125
9 9T 9T 7 11 

11 

Jaylynn Randle429
Spirit - FL

8.500 8.500 8.8509.375 35.225
10 11 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a1 g2
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsey Westberry382
Golden City

9.050 9.475 9.4259.425 37.375
4T 1 3T 6 1 

1 

Olivia Diaz166
Premier - FL

8.925 9.175 9.6509.400 37.150
9 2 5 1 2 

2 

Adriana Morales274
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 9.150 9.4509.550 37.125
7 3 1T 4T 3 

3 

Ella Thornberry437
Spirit - FL

9.200 8.525 9.2259.550 36.500
1 10 1T 10 4T

4T

Jazmine Shoats534
Titanium

9.150 8.900 9.2009.250 36.500
2 6 8 11 4T

4T

Harmonee Bryan410
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.925 9.3509.350 36.475
11 5 6 8T 6 

6 

Carlota Delgado1454
Elite - FL

9.050 8.575 9.4509.325 36.400
4T 9 7 4T 7 

7 

Taylor Soufleris1107
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.750 9.5008.925 36.050
10 7 11 2 8 

8 

Haylee Grip815
Suncoast

8.950 9.075 9.0008.825 35.850
8 4 12 13 9 

9 

Sofia Hevia y Vaca Acosta1475
Elite - FL

8.750 8.025 9.1259.425 35.325
12 11 3T 12 10 

10 

Ansley Taylor693
Suncoast

9.100 0.000 9.3509.200 27.650
3 12T 9T 8T 11 

11 

Scarlett Secrest285
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 0.000 9.4009.200 27.300
13 12T 9T 7 12 

12 

Jaz Kirby264
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.650 9.4750.000 27.125
6 8 13 3 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 a1 g3
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Johnson262
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.450 9.5509.625 37.800
4T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Addison Bliss640
Suncoast

9.250 9.100 9.5009.475 37.325
2 6 2 5 2 

2 

Elizabeth Steven374
Golden City

8.850 9.325 9.6509.425 37.250
11T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Ellie Wartenberg295
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 9.200 9.4759.200 36.950
6T 4 6 6 4 

4 

Jayla Cuevas311
Golden City

9.175 8.700 9.6259.400 36.900
4T 9T 4T 2T 5 

5 

Maddie Allman636
Suncoast

9.400 8.825 9.4009.175 36.800
1 8 7T 8 6 

6 

Allyson Acevedo236
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.900 9.4259.175 36.700
3 7 7T 7 7 

7 

Barbara Perez5940
Elite - FL

8.950 9.125 9.1509.400 36.625
10 5 4T 11 8 

8 

Vesper Mleczko613
Titanium

9.075 8.425 9.6259.000 36.125
6T 13 12 2T 9 

9 

Kilynn Young703
Suncoast

8.400 9.425 9.1259.125 36.075
13 2 10T 12 10 

10 

Danielys Marquez Balza1483
Elite - FL

8.850 8.600 9.2759.125 35.850
11T 12 10T 9 11 

11 

Finnley Ciper651
Suncoast

9.000 8.625 8.9259.175 35.725
9 11 7T 13 12 

12 

Samantha Pena1494
Elite - FL

9.025 8.700 9.2000.000 26.925
8 9T 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 a1 g4
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Marcano1482
Elite - FL

9.275 9.200 9.3009.150 36.925
2T 1 8 3T 1 

1 

Kelsi Crawford412
Spirit - FL

8.950 8.475 9.3509.500 36.275
6 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely1629
Suncoast

8.900 8.675 9.3009.300 36.175
7 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Greychell Rodriguez430
Spirit - FL

9.275 8.250 9.3509.225 36.100
2T 7 7 1T 4 

4 

Adrienne Oliver599
South Florida

9.050 8.550 9.1009.300 36.000
4T 4 4T 9 5 

5 

Sydney Mackey270
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.700 9.2259.250 35.975
8 2 6 6 6 

6 

Aubrey Howell611
Titanium

9.325 8.175 9.0009.450 35.950
1 9 2 11 7 

7 

Victoria Scarton1516
Elite - FL

8.700 8.525 9.2509.425 35.900
9 5 3 5 8 

8 

Isabella Vargas603
South Florida

8.550 8.225 9.1509.075 35.000
11 8 9 7 9 

9 

Rylee Miller424
Spirit - FL

8.600 7.400 9.1258.950 34.075
10 11 10 8 10 

10 

Paula Garcia587
South Florida

8.500 7.825 9.0508.150 33.525
12 10 11 10 11 

11 

Maliyah Russell1632
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 0.000 8.7000.000 17.750
4T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a1 g5
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Eshleman317
Golden City

9.150 9.250 9.5759.600 37.575
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Alice Mahieu345
Golden City

9.225 9.275 9.5009.100 37.100
2 2 9T 4 2 

2 

Briana Castro247
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 8.675 9.6509.525 36.975
4 7 3 2 3 

3 

Paola Rodriguez1508
Elite - FL

8.900 9.150 9.4259.125 36.600
8 4 8 5 4 

4 

Bree Shepherd433
Spirit - FL

8.575 9.125 9.2009.325 36.225
12 5 4 8T 5 

5 

Katie Fork5928
Titanium

9.300 8.150 9.2009.300 35.950
1 10 5 8T 6 

6 

Kaylee Christmas510
Titanium

8.800 8.625 9.2259.200 35.850
9T 8 6 7 7T

7T

Eloise Mackintosh1481
Elite - FL

9.000 8.900 9.0008.950 35.850
6 6 12 11 7T

7T

Taylor Ford586
South Florida

8.800 8.400 9.2759.150 35.625
9T 9 7 6 9 

9 

Kendall Spencer538
Titanium

8.650 7.325 8.9259.100 34.000
11 11 9T 12 10 

10 

Ivy Valenta293
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 0.000 9.7259.550 28.350
5 12T 2 1 11 

11 

Grace Baker241
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 0.000 9.1758.625 26.750
7 12T 13 10 12 

12 

Lily McCoy674
Suncoast

0.000 9.400 0.0009.100 18.500
13 1 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 113.975 27.575 28.375 28.900 29.125
13 2 2

2 Elite - FL L 113.750 27.925 28.225 28.975 28.625
22 3 1

3 Suncoast L 112.925 28.000 28.525 28.150 28.250
31 1 4

4 Spirit - FL L 110.475 27.425 26.575 28.425 28.050
44 4 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 112.925 27.550 28.075 28.450 28.850
12 1 1

2 Premier - FL S 110.550 26.725 27.525 27.975 28.325
23 2 3

3 Titanium S 109.775 27.775 25.950 28.000 28.050
31 3 2

4 South Florida S 106.625 26.400 25.175 27.525 27.525
44 4 4
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Women / 6 / L6 a2 g1
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taliah Bass1669
World Class - FL

8.925 9.450 9.1509.075 36.600
2 1 6 7 1 

1 

Valeria Sampayo1060
Orlando Gymnastics

8.575 8.750 9.5009.450 36.275
6 4 2 2 2 

2 

Autumn Gill1673
World Class - FL

8.750 8.700 9.3259.350 36.125
4 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Olivia McKinnon1586
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 8.700 9.6009.575 35.975
9 5T 1 1 4 

4 

Alexis Catania1567
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 8.900 9.2509.000 35.825
5 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Josie Newman1148
Palm Coast

8.775 8.600 9.2509.100 35.725
3 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Kourtney Sopp1597
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.925 9.2758.675 35.225
8 2 8 4 7 

7 

Jocelyn Humphrey1580
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.050 9.0508.625 34.175
7 9 9 8 8 

8 

Hannah Moody969
United Flip Force

9.100 8.250 0.0009.400 26.750
1 8 3 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a2 g2
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Rossi501
North Port 

9.050 9.075 9.4008.975 36.500
1 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Wynter Phelps1679
World Class - FL

8.700 8.900 9.4509.325 36.375
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Brianna Alicea1034
Orlando Gymnastics

8.675 8.950 9.4009.300 36.325
4 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Rylee West977
United Flip Force

8.850 8.650 9.4009.350 36.250
2 5 1 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Benedict1656
United Flip Force

8.650 8.850 9.3009.200 36.000
5 4 4 6 5 

5 

Julia Munkholm1019
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.575 7.650 9.4759.150 34.850
6 8 5 1 6 

6 

Rhema Austin1396
Higo Elite

8.550 8.300 8.7758.900 34.525
7 7 7 7 7 

7 

Dailynn Peterson1589
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 8.350 0.0008.200 16.550
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / L6 a2 g3
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jeni Velikova1031
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.050 9.4259.375 37.150
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Hailee Ryan1025
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.700 9.3509.600 36.700
2 3 1 4 2 

2 

Arihsay Rosario Reyes972
United Flip Force

9.025 8.575 9.4509.150 36.200
3 5 4 1T 3 

3 

Anslee Wells1159
Palm Coast

8.700 8.800 9.3259.250 36.075
6 2 3 5 4 

4 

Maddy Gotts500
North Port 

8.800 8.225 9.4509.000 35.475
4 8 5 1T 5 

5 

Allison Davids498
North Port 

8.750 8.300 9.1258.250 34.425
5 7 8 7 6 

6 

Robi Davis1542
Top Flight NBY

8.400 8.425 8.7008.600 34.125
7 6 6T 8 7 

7 

Kenadie Weisler502
North Port 

0.000 8.625 9.2008.600 26.425
8 4 6T 6 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Flip Force S 109.150 26.975 26.075 27.950 28.150
21 3 2

2 World Class - FL S 109.100 26.375 27.050 27.750 27.925
54 1 3

3 Sarasota Gym Academy S 108.700 26.925 25.400 28.125 28.250
12 5 1

4 Coast Elite - FL S 107.375 25.475 26.525 27.250 28.125
35 2 4

5 North Port S 107.225 26.600 26.000 26.575 28.050
43 4 5
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Women / 6 / L6 a3 g1
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Mathes952
Park Avenue

9.200 9.600 9.4259.750 37.975
1 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Victoria Yinger1395
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.200 9.7509.750 37.625
4 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Meila Smith734
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.300 9.2759.475 37.050
3 4 5 6 3 

3 

Avani Madhosingh723
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 9.350 9.3759.500 36.775
6 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Antonina Kurkin1346
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.175 9.5509.675 36.525
2 8 3 2 5 

5 

Rachel Kot1173
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 9.625 9.0509.150 36.225
9T 1 8 8 6 

6 

Kaylin Hoare483
Harbor City

8.400 9.000 9.3759.325 36.100
9T 6 6 4T 7 

7 

Anaya Berret1529
Victory Elite

8.525 8.775 9.2009.225 35.725
7 7 7 7 8 

8 

Yazzy De Leon1530
Victory Elite

8.450 8.050 8.9509.125 34.575
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

London Garibay715
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.475 8.9008.575 33.300
11 11 10 10 10 

10 

Nadya Moreland1093
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 7.950 8.5257.550 32.875
5 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a3 g2
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Henderson1334
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.475 9.6259.725 38.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Julia Trotter1387
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.225 9.7009.525 37.600
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Kensley Spicer1379
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.125 9.5759.450 37.350
3 4 6T 3 3 

3 

Liliana Joseph791
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.025 9.3509.550 37.025
5 6 2 6 4 

4 

Kylee Perez956
Park Avenue

8.850 9.075 9.1259.450 36.500
7 5 6T 9 5 

5 

Taylor Stumm547
Palm Beach

8.800 8.550 9.5009.500 36.350
8 10 4 4 6 

6 

Hannah Vinke492
Harbor City

9.000 8.600 9.2259.275 36.100
6 9 8 7 7 

7 

Emory Bennett707
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.775 8.9258.750 35.700
2 8 11 11 8 

8 

Isabella Smith733
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.850 9.1509.150 35.650
10 7 9 8 9 

9 

Amirah Hinds1613
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 9.150 9.0009.000 35.450
11 3 10 10 10 

10 

Kristian LoBianco1281
Top Contenders

8.650 7.650 9.3759.475 35.150
9 11 5 5 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a3 g3
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zola Lobban1349
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.475 9.5259.650 37.550
8 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Isabel Stasny1380
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.250 9.5759.425 37.500
2 4 7 1 2 

2 

Savannah Eby544
Palm Beach

8.625 9.400 9.5009.700 37.225
10 2 1 4 3 

3 

Madisyn Parker955
Park Avenue

9.350 8.925 9.3509.450 37.075
1 6 6 7 4 

4 

Kendall Zaner548
Palm Beach

8.725 9.300 9.4009.500 36.925
9 3 4T 5T 5 

5 

Khloe Mennie1282
Top Contenders

8.400 9.000 9.5259.500 36.425
11 5 4T 2T 6 

6 

Peyton Hicks949
Park Avenue

9.050 8.250 9.4009.600 36.300
5T 10 3 5T 7 

7 

Dianna Peretska144
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.550 9.2509.200 35.950
7 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Hendry1082
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 8.775 8.9258.800 35.600
3T 8 10 10 9 

9 

Ireland Dunleavy1609
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.2508.000 35.150
3T 7 11 8T 10 

10 

Emma Grace Redding1094
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 7.925 8.6009.000 34.575
5T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a3 g4
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey1319
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.875 9.6509.725 37.525
4 7 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Hoffman622
Harbor City

9.300 9.450 9.1759.575 37.500
3 1 2 7 2 

2 

Marley Bryant563
Sun Country - FL

9.450 8.900 9.4759.425 37.250
2 6 4 3 3 

3 

Naomi Babb471
Harbor City

9.200 9.250 9.1509.125 36.725
5 2 6 8 4 

4 

Mallory Ryan731
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 9.000 9.2759.500 36.225
8 3T 3 5 5 

5 

Sophia Ragazzon1624
Boundless Gymnastics

8.575 8.300 9.2009.250 35.325
7 8 5 6 6 

6 

Bryanna Do126
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 9.000 9.0258.450 35.275
6 3T 10 10 7 

7 

Allie Donovan565
Sun Country - FL

8.400 8.950 9.3508.200 34.900
9T 5 11 4 8 

8 

Abbie Frid1697
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 8.150 8.8008.750 34.050
11 9 8 11 9 

9 

Madelyn Marsters1351
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 0.000 9.6008.675 27.900
1 10T 9 2 10 

10 

Ari Mosley1174
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 0.000 9.1008.850 26.350
9T 10T 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a3 g5
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Revaitis1368
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.450 9.7009.600 38.275
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Rylee Roads1371
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.175 9.2509.600 37.225
3T 2 1T 7T 2 

2 

Mariah Johnson1616
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.0509.275 36.675
3T 3 6 10 3 

3 

Finley Myhre140
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 9.075 9.4009.350 36.625
10 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Eckhart127
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.800 9.2509.325 36.525
6 5 4 7T 5T

5T

Emily White152
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.675 9.3009.300 36.525
2 7 5 5T 5T

5T

Keira Bricker1258
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 8.700 9.3008.825 36.000
5 6 9 5T 7 

7 

Catherine Pramberger146
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.550 9.4258.525 35.575
7 8 10 2 8 

8 

Aly Henehan567
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.150 9.4009.100 35.550
9 9 8 3T 9 

9 

Megan Hendry1081
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 7.900 9.1009.125 35.125
8 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.400 28.650 28.400 29.200 29.150
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 111.575 27.350 27.675 28.550 28.000
34 3 2

3 Harbor City L 111.150 27.500 27.700 28.175 27.775
43 2 3

4 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.550 27.575 26.875 27.975 28.125
22 4 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 112.175 27.600 27.600 28.800 28.175
31 2 1

2 Palm Beach S 110.500 26.150 27.250 28.700 28.400
15 3 2

3 Boundless Gymnastics S 110.025 26.875 27.925 27.675 27.550
43 1 3

4 Sun Country - FL S 107.700 26.750 26.000 26.725 28.225
24 4 5

5 TNT Jacksonville S 105.350 27.150 24.650 26.925 26.625
52 5 4
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